	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SL1002A260SM
	SL1002A260SM (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SL1002A260SM
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE GDT 260V 5A/5KA SMT
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.53940 (This price is for reference only)
		 SL1002A260SM datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SL1002A260SM  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PC-11565 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 6.77X6.26X1.64" BLK
AN-2855 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 5.83X4.25X2.95" NAT
1414PHH4 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8.0X8.0X4.0" GREY
PBPA19014UNF Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X14X0.13" NAT
1074420150 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 3POLE
1785101000 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 2POLE
1-6278128-5 TE Connectivity  MT-RJ/MT-RJ 15M1 C/A
6588930-1 TE Connectivity  F/O C/A MPO-MPO,12F,MM
0150201031 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 30 TYPEA 33POS
H2AAG-10106-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049L/H1503TR 6"
6000.0224 Schurter Inc  6010 CORDSETS 10A 70
TCSD-25-D-12.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 50POS F-F 12"
A3BBH-3406G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR34H/AE34G/ASR34H
C3APS-6018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC60S/AE60M/CPC60S
M3CFK-2606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC26K/MC26M/MCF26K
86403CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 28AWG SLATE 500'
5013C SL001 Alpha Wire  5013C SLATE 1000 FT
SF61112CY OR001 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE SIL FBRGLSS ORANGE 1000'
MRT1.5LH-L4 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE TENSION
RKW-8-9-GN Essentra Components  CABLE TIE, HOOK & LOOP W/ SCREW
RNF-100-1/4-BK-STK TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK RNF-100 1/4"X4' BLK
HSTTV50-T6 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK .50"
TMS-90-SCE-1/2-4 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE
PCA13-F Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
PR11-62-3.00A-34888-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-RESET
LELK2-35303-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y2-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 32VDC
8340-F110-P1K2-B2H142-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 3A 240VAC 80VDC
T11-818-9-235 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 9A 240VAC 48VDC
NH1CG35 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE LINK 500V GL NH 35A SIZE1
HLT-13 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK BLADE 125V 15A PCB
0230003.HXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 2AG 3A AXIAL
MMBZ27VAL,215 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 22VWM 40VC SOT23
P6SMB100A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC SMB
SMCG160CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC SMC
MSMLJ100CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO214AB
SM8LC24/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM 55VC 8SOIC
MXP5KE7.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO41
MXRT100KP150A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 296VC CASE5A
V625LU40AP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 900V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	SL1002A260SM  keywords
	    	SL1002A260SM
	SL1002A260SM  Littelfuse Inc
	SL1002A260SM  pdf
	SL1002A260SM  datasheet
	SL1002A260SM  price
	SL1002A260SM  distributor
	electronic components SL1002A260SM
	SL1002A260SM  Circuit Protection
	SL1002A260SM  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	SL1002A260SM  GAS TUBE GDT 260V 5A/5KA SMT
	SL1002A260SM
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .